


With its high-arched roof, long hall, lustrous wood floor, lantern-like chandeliers, high and wide latticed window walls and doors, 
su�used with silver and white, Kandhavas Place o�ers the perfect setting for a fairy-tale wedding. A mezzanine draws the focus 
for special announcements, a top table or musicians. The expectant guests are refreshed with fine menus prepared live and 
gracefully served from the theatre kitchen. An equally elegant terrace facing the pool garden adds an optional al fresco element 
to this exquisite 4th floor venue ideal for up to 100 guests.

KANDHAVAS PLACE

FLOOR 4

G
U

ES
T 

LI
FT

S

FOYER MEZZANINE

KANDHAVAS PLACE

TOILET

 
THB 350,000.- THB 400,000.- THB 500,000.-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MINIMUM SPENDING
COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE

WEDDING NIGHT IN ATHENEE PRESTIGE WITH BREAKFAST

PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE

CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING

BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE 

AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE

BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT

ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS

GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)

VIP CORSAGES

FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

LCD PROJECTOR

-

/

/

/

2

/

-

1

4

/

/

/

/

/

/

2

/

/

2

6

/

/

/

/

/

/

2

/

/

3

8

/

/

 

1

2

MEETING ROOMS

18.0 x 23.5
70.0 x 17.3

423
121.1

7.0
4.05

LENGTH
& WIDTH (M)

 

1

2

Minimum
guests

Maximum
guestsTABLE SET UP

COCKTAIL RECEPTION

INTERNATIONAL BUFFET

150
12060
200

8060WESTERN SET

KANDHAVAS PLACE

MEZZANINE

DIMENSIONS
CELING

HEIGHT (M)
TOTAL
SQ.M.


