

## KANDHAVAS PLACE

With its high-arched roof, long hall, lustrous wood floor, lantern-like chandeliers, high and wide latticed window walls and doors, suffused with silver and white, Kandhavas Place offers the perfect setting for a fairy-tale wedding. A mezzanine draws the focus for special announcements, a top table or musicians. The expectant guests are refreshed with fine menus prepared live and gracefully served from the theatre kitchen. An equally elegant terrace facing the pool garden adds an optional al fresco element to this exquisite  $4^{th}$  floor venue ideal for up to 100 guests.

MEETING ROOMS		DIMENSIONS		
		LENGTH & WIDTH (M)	TOTAL SQ.M.	CELING HEIGHT (M)
1	KANDHAVAS PLACE	18.0 x 23.5	423	7.0
2	ME77ANINE	70.0 x 17.3	121.1	4.05

	TABLE SET UP	Minimum guests	Maximum guests
1	COCKTAIL RECEPTION	150	200
2	INTERNATIONAL BUFFET	60	120
	WESTERN SET	60	80

COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE		MINIMUM SPENDING		
		THB 350,000	THB 400,000	THB 500,000
1	WEDDING NIGHT IN ATHENEE PRESTIGE WITH BREAKFAST	-	/	/
2	PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE	/	/	/
3	CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING	/	/	/
4	BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE	/	/	/
	AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE			
5	BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS	2	2	2
6	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT	/	/	/
7	ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS	-	/	/
8	GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)	1	2	3
9	VIP CORSAGES	4	6	8
10	FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS	/	/	/
11	LCD PROJECTOR	/	/	/

FLOOR 4

